



9737 NW 41 St Suite 733, Doral, Florida 33178, Phone: 1- 786-235-2462 / www.aeroleasingusa.com

CLIENT:	CUERPO DE BOMBEROS DEL DISTRITO METROPOLITANO DE QUITO
ADDRESS:	
CITY:	Quito
COUNTRY:	Ecuador
TELEPHONE:	
ATTN:	Mr. Mario Guarderas

QUOTATION
Reference: 2155-20
Date: SEPTEMBER 9, 2020

Quantity	Description	CPC	Unit price US\$	Total in US\$
2	FLANGE ASSY / COVER	109-0131-24-1	4,740,00	9,480,00
1	SHIM	109-0131-25-119	95,65	95,65
2	PACKING ASSY	129-0161-32-103	112,20	224,40
2	GASKET	AS3491-01 / MS9134-01	3,68	7,36
2	O-RING	MS29513-238	9,38	18,76
4	O-RING	305998	80,93	323,72
3	FILTER ELEMENT	651499	369,71	1.109,13
1	FILTER	109-0401-19-107	838,74	838,74
2	PACKING	AS3209-024	1,84	3,68
1	PACKING	AS3209-153	4,60	4,60
2	WASHER	110-3-16	25,75	51,50
4	SHIM	109-0101-11-7	31,27	125,08
8	PACKING,PREFORMED	MS29561-131	2,08	16,64
8	PACKING,PREFORMED	JF4-32	60,70	485,60
8	O-RING	MS29561-025	5,81	46,48
1	PACKING,PREFORMED	MS29561-119	3,68	3,68
1	WASHER,LOCK	109-0130-30-1	66,22	66,22
2	PACKING, ASSY	129-0161-32-103	112,20	224,40
2	O-RING	M83461/1-123	0,92	1,84
2	PROTECTION COVER	709-0101-15-101	956,46	1.912,92
50	COTTER PIN	MS24665-9	22,99	1.149,50
50	COTTER PIN	MS24665-426	18,38	919,00
2	SLEEVE BUSHING	07-261-08-024	439,60	879,20
50	COTTER PIN	MS24665-377	0,64	32,00
50	BOLT	AN3-4	5,52	276,00
25	SCREW	MS27039C1-10	5,52	138,00
1	NIPPLE TUBE	MS24392D6	68,06	68,06
1	NUT	AN818-6D	5,52	5,52
4	BALANCING WEIGHT	109-8101-60-1	58,86	235,44
4	BALANCING WEIGHT	109-8101-60-3	58,86	235,44
4	BALANCING WEIGHT	109-8101-60-5	58,86	235,44
4	BALANCING WEIGHT	109-8101-60-7	58,86	235,44
4	PACKING	M83461/1-114	7,36	29,44
1	RETENTION BOLT	709-0160-47-101	3.739,39	3.739,39
2	PITCH CONTROL LINK	109-0130-05-117	3.956,44	7.912,88
1	STRAP	109-8131-07-1	6.107,63	6.107,63
1	SWITCH	8AS150	796,44	796,44
1	CABLE ASSY	109-0301-25-109	239,12	239,12
1	LOAD CELL (Load Weight system)	E-88	14.048,93	14.048,93
1	BRUJULA MAGNETICA	C 2300L4-24B	1.035,55	1.035,55
1	GPS CARD WITH SUBSCRIPTION	010-01322-01	2.660,00	2.660,00
4	BOLT	AN 174-14	7,47	29,88
2	PACKING	9682004801	25,75	51,50
6	NUT	9866205026	88,29	529,74
8	WASHER	9550178900	88,29	706,32
2	TAB WASHER	9998050021	7,26	14,52
4	SEAL	230870	51,50	206,00
2	SPACER	450490	29,43	58,86
1	SEAL	111720140	9,20	9,20
2	FILTER	9560158180	879,21	1.758,42
4	PACKING, PREFORMED	9682701513	43,04	172,16
4	SEAL	9752008044	29,43	117,72
4	O-RING	M83248/1-113	29,43	117,72
4	PACKING	MS29513-243	29,43	117,72
1	BUMPER ASSY	BL-15975-1	10.511,87	10.511,87
1	ROLLER ASSEMBLY	BL-6760-4	958,30	958,30
1	PIN SPRING	BL-14792-1	253,83	253,83
1	PCKG O-RING REPL MS9021-022	AS3578-022	44,14	44,14
5	SHIM	BL-2095-R225	71,73	358,65
1	RING	BL-4718	505,50	505,50
1	PACKING	MS28778-5	53,34	53,34
1	GASKET, LIMIT SWITCH COBER	BL-4648-2	538,93	538,93
1	PIN SPRING	MS171496	64,38	64,38
1	GREASE EN TUBO DE 283 GRAMOS	AMS-M-7866	691,59	691,59
1	SAFETY WIRE	MS20995C20	180,25	180,25
1	SAFETY WIRE	MS20995C32	250,15	250,15
1	SAFETY WIRE	MS20995C25	180,26	180,26
1	SAFETY WIRE	MS20995C41	180,26	180,26
			Subtotal	74.680,03
			TOTAL	74.680,03

SIGNATURE

Delivery date: 180 days DDP Terms. Technical warranty of one year for manufacturing defects. Offer validity: 120 days.